19” PROline
Wall Mounting Cabinets
19” PROline Wall Mounting Cabinets
2
W:600 mm PROline Series Wall Mounting Cabinets
PROline Series Networking Enclosures/Cabinets, high quality
design for superior performance tested with 3 times higher

ct
 kg
s
Gr
os
s W
eig
ht
 o
f
Pr
od
uc
t k
gs
LN-PR07U6045-CC 7U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=450 mm 600x450x418 7U 311 418 260 600 19” 450 340 1 660x520x480 14,5 17
LN-PR09U6045-CC 9U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=450 mm 600x450x507 9U 400 507 349 600 19” 450 340 1 660x520x550 17,6 20
LN-PR12U6045-CC 12U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=450 mm 600x450x640 12U 533 640 482 600 19” 450 340 1 660x520x690 22,5 25
LN-PR16U6045-CC 16U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=450 mm 600x450x818 16U 711 818 660 600 19” 450 340 1 660x520x870 29 32
LN-PR20U6045-CC 20U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=450 mm 600x450x996 20U 889 996 838 600 19” 450 340 1 660x520x1050 35 38
* CC= LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 & BL for Black RAL 9005 for customers to define while ordering.
** See overall height information without feet and or caster from drawings.
*** See Ah rear panel wall fixing height between holes for 7U, 9U, 12U, 16U, 20U on drawings and above chart, width is fixed 440 mm.
**** See min and max adjustable depth variations on drawings.

s
Gr
os
s W
eig
ht
 o
f
Pr
od
uc
t k
gs
LN-PR07U6060-CC 7U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x418 7U 311 418 260 600 19” 600 400 1 650x650x480 18 21
LN-PR09U6060-CC 9U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x507 9U 400 507 349 600 19” 600 400 1 650x650x550 22 25
LN-PR12U6060-CC 12U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x640 12U 533 640 482 600 19” 600 400 1 650x650x690 28 31
LN-PR16U6060-CC 16U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x818 16U 711 818 660 600 19” 600 400 1 650x650x870 36 39,5
LN-PR20U6060-CC 20U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x996 20U 889 996 838 600 19” 600 400 1 650x650x1050 43 46,5
* CC= LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 & BL for Black RAL 9005 for customers to define while ordering.
** See overall height information without feet and or caster from drawings.
*** See Ah rear panel wall fixing height between holes for 7U, 9U, 12U, 16U, 20U on drawings and above chart, width is fixed 440 mm.
**** See min and max adjustable depth variations on drawings.

ct
 kg
s
Gr
os
s W
eig
ht
 o
f
Pr
od
uc
t k
gs
LN-WM07U6015-CC PROline Wall Mounting Cabinet 7U Heavy Duty Rear Section 600x150x418 7U 311 418 600 300 19” 150 1 655x175x450 8,2 8,8
LN-WM09U6015-CC PROline Wall Mounting Cabinet 9U Heavy Duty Rear Section 600x150x507 9U 400 507 600 389 19” 150 1 655x175x535 10,4 11,3
LN-WM12U6015-CC PROline Wall Mounting Cabinet 12U Heavy Duty Rear Section 600x150x640 12U 533 640 600 522 19” 150 1 655x175x665 13,3 15
LN-WM16U6015-CC PROline Wall Mounting Cabinet 16U Heavy Duty Rear Section 600x150x818 16U 711 818 600 700 19” 150 1 655x175x850 18 20
LN-WM20U6015-CC PROline Wall Mounting Cabinet 20U Heavy Duty Rear Section 600x150x996 20U 889 996 600 878 19” 150 1 655x175x1025 21,3 25
* CC= LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 & BL for Black RAL 9005 for customers to define while ordering.
** Heavy duty rear section products can be ordered seperately as an accessory and installation can be done on site with 4 screws only. Only rear panel of the PROline cabinet to be removed and rear section will
be installed. Incase required factory assembled delivery can be offered.
 0°-102°